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SIDES

PIGS IN BLANKETS (GF)
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V) (GF)

£5.50
£5.00

BEEF SIRLOIN
CHICKEN
Served with sausage stuffing and pig in blanket

PORK BELLY
VEGAN WELLINGTON (VG)
... ADD YORKSHIRE (V)
TRIO OF ROAST (TURKEY, PORK & BEEF)

ALL SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, GLAZED CARROT, RED CABBAGE, BROCCOLI, PARSNIP PURÉE & YORKSHIRE PUDDING, BOTTOMLESS
GRAVY. ALL ROASTS EXCEPT VEGAN ARE AVAILABLE AS GLUTEN FREE WITHOUT YORKSHIRE PUDDING

SUNDAY ROASTS

£18.50
£17.00

£17.00
£14.50

£23.50

WHOLE ROAST CHICKEN (SERVES 2-3) £40.00

ALL THE TRIMMINGS, PIGS IN BLANKETS & CAULIFLOWER CHEESE, SERVED IN THE MIDDLE OF THE TABLE

FAMILY STYLE SHARING

CAMEMBERT (V)
Rosemary infused baked camembert, chutney, toasted sourdough

LANSDOWN BREAD BOARD (V)
Selection of breads, olives, butter, balsamic oil

HUMMUS (VG)
Toasted flatbread, paprika

£14.00

£7.50

£5.00

STARTERS

VG = VEGAN, V =  VEGETARIAN, GF = GLUTEN FREE - A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE IS INCLUDED IN YOUR BILL - PLEASE ADVISE A TEAM MEMBER OF ANY ALLERGIES
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SWEET & 
FORTIFIED WINES
BIN 27 RESERVE PORT 75ML
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 50ML

£4.00
£4.00

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
TEA

JAMESON IRISH COFFEE
AMARETTO ITALIAN COFFEE
COINTREAU FRENCH COFFEE
HAVANA 7 CARIBBEAN COFFEE

WHISK(E)Y
JURA 10YO
TALISKER 10YO
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO
J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL
BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE
PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH
JAMESON ORIGINAL
JAMESON ORANGE

£4.25
£5.25
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.95
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

LIQUEURS
BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML)
DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML)
DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA
DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA
DMF RASPBERRY RUM 
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA
BABY GUINNESS (KAHLUA + BAILEYS)

£4.25
£4.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.75
£3.50

COGNAC
COURVOISIER COGNAC VS £4.00

25ml

DAIRY FREE MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST (VG)

25ml

VODKA
HOUSE
FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY
BOE PINK
FOX'S KILN SALTED CARAMEL VODKA
FOX'S KILN SPICED APPLE VODKA

£3.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

DESSERTS
AFFOGATO (V) (GF)
Vanilla ice cream, Clifton Coffee espresso

£3.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) (GF)
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

£5.50

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) (GF)
Vanilla ice cream

£5.50

£5.50

COCKTAILS
77 BLACK ESPRESSO MARTINI
GIN 77 RED SNAPPER
BLOODY MARY
SIPSMITH NEGRONI
APEROL SPRITZ
CAMPARI SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER GIN FIZZ

£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£8.50

RUM
HOUSE
OLD J SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 7
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS WHTE
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PASSIONFRUIT
DEAD MAN'SFINGERS COCONUT
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S TIKI
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY SPICED

£3.75
£3.85
£4.25
£4.10
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25
£3.50
£4.35

25ml

£2.50
£2.55
£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£3.00
£2.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

ICE  CREAM (V)
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, coffee, salted
caramel, raspberry ripple, vegan vanilla (VG),
raspberry sorbet (VG)
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APPLE  STRUDEL (V)
Filo pastry, vanilla ice cream


