CLIFTON THE LANSDOWN INDEPENDENT PUB

STARTERS

CAMEMBERT (V) Rosemary infused baked camembert, chutney, toasted sourdough	£14.00
LANSDOWN BREAD BOARD (V) Selection of breads, olives, butter, balsamic oil	£7.50
HUMMUS (VG) Toasted flatbread, paprika	£5.00

SUNDAY ROASTS

ALL SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, GLAZED CARROT, RED CABBAGE, BROCCOLI, PARSNIP PURÉE & YORKSHIRE PUDDING, BOTTOMLESS GRAVY. ALL ROASTS EXCEPT VEGAN ARE AVAILABLE AS GLUTEN FREE WITHOUT YORKSHIRE PUDDING

BEEF SIRLOIN	£18.50
CHICKEN	£17.00
Served with sausage stuffing and pig in blanket	
PORK BELLY	£17.00
VEGAN WELLINGTON (VG)	£14.50
ADD YORKSHIRE (V)	
TRIO OF ROAST (TURKEY, PORK & BEEF)	£23.50

FAMILY STYLE SHARING

ALL THE TRIMMINGS, PIGS IN BLANKETS & CAULIFLOWER CHEESE, SERVED IN THE MIDDLE OF THE TABLE

WHOLE ROAST CHICKEN (SERVES 2-3)

SIDES

PIGS IN BLANKETS (GF)	£5.50
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V) (GF)	£5.00

VG = VEGAN, V = VEGETARIAN, GF = GLUTEN FREE - A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE IS INCLUDED IN YOUR BILL - PLEASE ADVISE A TEAM MEMBER OF ANY ALLERGIES

£40.00

DESSERTS

	DESSENTS	
	AFFOGATO (V) (GF)	£ 3.50
	Vanilla ice cream, Clifton Coffee espresso	£5.50
	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) (GF) Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£5.50
	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) (GF)	£5.50
	Vanilla ice cream	
	APPLE STRUDEL (V)	£5.50
	Filo pastry, vanilla ice cream	
	ICE CREAM (V) Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, coffee, salted caramel, raspberry ripple, vegan vanilla (VG), raspberry sorbet (VG)	£1 / SCOOP
	LIQUEURS	25ml
	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML)	£4.25
0	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML)	£4.25 £4.50
FOR £10	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML)	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50
5 FOR EIO	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML) DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA	£4.25 £4.50
E 5 FOR E10	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML)	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50 £2.50
5 FOR EN	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML) DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA DMF RASPBERRY RUM	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
CC 5 FOR EN	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML) DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA DMF RASPBERRY RUM CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.75
5 FOR EN	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML) DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA DMF RASPBERRY RUM CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA BABY GUINNESS (KAHLUA + BAILEYS)	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.75 £3.50
5 FOR £10	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML) DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA DMF RASPBERRY RUM CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA BABY GUINNESS (KAHLUA + BAILEYS) WHISK(E)Y JURA 10YO TALISKER 10YO	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.75 £3.50 25ml £4.25 £5.25
E FOR EN	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (50ML) DISARONNO AMARETTO (50ML) DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM TEQUILA DMF MANGO CREAM TEQUILA DMF RASPBERRY RUM CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA BABY GUINNESS (KAHLUA + BAILEYS) WHISK(E)Y JURA 10YO	£4.25 £4.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.75 £3.50 25ml £4.25

J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL	£5.00
BULLEIT BOURBON	£4.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.50
PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH	£4.95
JAMESON ORIGINAL	£ 3.50
JAMESON ORANGE	£ 3.50

VODKA

HOUSE	£3.60
FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED	£4.00
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY	£4.00
BOE PINK	£4.00
FOX'S KILN SALTED CARAMEL VODKA	£ 3.50
FOX'S KILN SPICED APPLE VODKA	£ 3.50

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

BIN 27 RESERVE PORT 75ML	£4.00
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 50ML	£4.00

DBM WINES

HOT DRINKS **CLIFTON**

ESPRESSO	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.55
FLAT WHITE	£2.85
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO	£2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95
MOCHA	£3.00
TEA	£2.00
JAMESON IRISH COFFEE	£5.50
AMARETTO ITALIAN COFFEE	£5.50
COINTREAU FRENCH COFFEE	£5.50
HAVANA 7 CARIBBEAN COFFEE	£5.50

DAIRY FREE MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (VG)

COCKTAILS BRISTOL DISTILLING CO.

77 BLACK ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.50
GIN 77 RED SNAPPER	£ 7.50
BLOODY MARY	£ 7.50
SIPSMITH NEGRONI	£8.50
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.50
CAMPARI SPRITZ	£ 8.75
ELDERFLOWER GIN FIZZ	£8.50
RUM	25ml
	20111
HOUSE	£ 3.75
OLD J SPICED	£ 3.85
HAVANA CLUB 7	£ 4.25
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED	£4.10
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS WHTE	£ 3.75
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PASSIONFRUIT	£ 3.75
DEAD MAN'SFINGERS COCONUT	£ 3.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S TIKI	£ 3.50
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY SPICED	£4.35
COGNAC	25ml
	~

25ml